Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 02:09

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

20 de Septiembre de 2020

0s

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ISABEY EL RASILLO
NATIF DE CELLAND /
ULDEN X ABRUZOO

REY Z /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

GENIO ROCK
APACHE D'ADRIERS /
ANTONIA X CALVARO Z
/2012 / ALAZANA /
NONE

BUTTERFLY DES
SAX
OUTSIDER / ODYSSEE
D'AUNIS X EMPIR DE
LA PIERRE /2011 /
TORDA / SF

ELIXIR ST
ACTION BREAKER /
UNE FEMME TERRIBLE
X NIMMERDOR / 2004
/ CASTANA / BWP

CORLEONE
CERO / MAIKA H / 2006
/ ALAZANA / HOLST

NEVER BEFORE
DARSOUILLES
ELVIS TER PUTTE / FAIR
LADY DARSOUILLES /
2013 / ALAZAN /
BELGA

RP ADMIRAL LITHA
SISLEY DE LA TOUR
VIDAL / CASSANE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

0osLO
CARPACCIO / UFANA X
OLISCO / 2015/
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

135465

127395

132098

123223

116620

139528

164862

139630

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MERINO SAN JUAN,
Sandra [Opel
SANDRA MERINO SAN
JUAN / Y.EL RASILLO

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga
[Pontificia
Comillas]
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
Y.SANTO DOMINGO

RESTREPO GOMEZ,
Alejandro [Adu]
JITOMATE S.L / HARAS
DE LA POMMERAYE

BARTOLOME VEGA,
Ignacio
MARTA BARTOLOME
REDONDO /
STOFFELEN BENNY-
THEEUWES HARRIE

RIDRUEJO TIMBAL,
Susana
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
NONE

BIDART RIDRUEJO,
Mateo
THOMAZ MONTELLO /
DIDIER VIAENE

JUNQY, Xavier
Francois
SARA BALLESTEROS /
RINCON DE
PEDREZUELA

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA /
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA

L.D.N.

259771

127354

249512

274274

68145

261298

17215

16378
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JUNIOR DE RASE
FLAMENCO DE SEMILLY
/ CYRENAIKA Z / 2009 /

ALAZANA / BELGA

TADEUS
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

LANCELOT DE LAS
AGRUPADAS
BALOUBET SON / RIU
FAIMA 72,36% X ALEF
/2015 / TORDA / CDE

JOEP
SPARTACUS / BARINA /
2014 / NEGRA / KWPN

FOR FUN
CHELLO Il VDL /
BUMINKA /2010 /
CASTANO / KWPN

LEZO
NATIF DE CELLAND /
TROY /2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

ANKARA BK
AVERNER N / NEFERTITI
77 X LACROS /2012 /
CASTANO / CDE

LUENA
CHELLANO Z / CANELA
DE IBIO X INDOCTRO /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

LARZAGHI
DER LOWENHERZ /
MERCEDES VII X
CALGARY /2004 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

LADY YAR
CAPIROSSI / QUICK
LADY X QUICK STAR /
2011 / CASTANO / CDE

NHUXE DU NOYER
PRATS
CABSULLA DU TILLARD
/ BABY DOLL /2001 /
ALAZANA / SF

FADO DE IBIO
CLASSIDO / DUNIA /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

123465

145797

134987

127035

113009

134017

135424

124882

90671

142390

121892

139921

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GINER CASTILLO,
Isabel
ISABEL GINER
CASTILLO / NONE

PARDO MORELL,
Carmen
CARMEN PARDO
MORELL / NONE

SEGUI MARTINEZ,
Marina [Ope]
FINCA LAS
AGRUPADAS / FINCA
LAS AGRUPADAS

MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ, Marina
ANTONIO MARTINEZ

HERNAN-GOMEZ /
NONE

KLEPUSZEWSKI,
Andrzej
ANDRZE|

KLEPUSZEWSKI /
NONE

SANTIAGO
LLORENTE, Ignacio
[Adu]
IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE / EL
RASILLO

CORT LANTERO,
Luz
EQUIVET
VETERINARIOS SL /
ANA BECA

SIERRA GRACIA,
Jenifer
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FEAA.

AUNON
GONZALEZ, Marta
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

DE LA TORRE
GARCIA, Cristina
Y.ARAGON / Y.ARAGON

ZABALA FALCO,
Silvia
ALVARO GIL GOMEZ /
NONE

GARCIA GARNIER,
Marina
FLORENCE GARNIER /
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FFAA.

L.D.N.

161167

318541

124019

235393

212653

97608

15887

238860

50303

257117

118065

259882
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T’AIME FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 /
CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

GLENDENING
MARK OF ESTEEM /
MISTOOK /2003 /

CASTANA / PS.I.

CAHUEL
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

DUTRIC VAN BEEK

DANGELO VAN BEEK /
UTRICIA VAN BEEK X

UP AND DOWN CELLE

BROEDERSBOS / 2012
/ CASTANO / ZANG

CLARACCIA
NONE / NONE / 2015/
CASTANO / CDE

COPYRIGHT D'AUGE

GUARANA CHAMPEIX /

JAINA DE BARNEVILL X

VERSAILLES 11 /2012 /
TORDA / SF

BEST IN TIME D’ICK
z
CEIRAD’ICK /
TEEKITIEZZIE DE MUZE
X FOR PLEASURE /
2015 / CASTANO /
ZANG

ENRIQUES OF THE
LOWLANDS
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
CAPRICE VH
KEIZERSHOF Z X
CARTHAGO /2004 /
TORDA / BWP

FLAVIO
CHANSON /
BALLYKASKIN SKY /
2003 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127799

40571

124638

140106

139841

156334

139541

139530

23195

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ RIBERA, Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
DAVID MCDERMOTT

RUBIO BOLGER,
Antonio
COBY BOLGER
WILSON / NONE

LONGLEY
FERNANZ, Jessica
LAURA GOMEZ PALMA

/ NONE

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga
[Pontificia
Comillas]
JAVIER LOPEZ
BELMONTE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
[Adu]
INMOBICO / INMOBICO

RESTREPO GOMEZ,
Alejandro [Adu]
DAVID MARTIN
HERNANDEZ / SUSANA
EPAILLARD GARCIA
CERECEDA

HUBERT BERTHOU,
Anthony
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE / NONE

RIDRUEJO TIMBAL,
Susana
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
LOWLANDS STUD
BVBA

RUBIO BOLGER,
Luz
COBY BOLGER
WILSON / LAC
INTERNACIONAL

L.D.N.

123380

33171

17174

127354

17047

249512

20237

68145

195463

Pais
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ES
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ES
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